Contents

Acknowledgements

Notes on the Contributors

1

10

Introduction
Graham Allan and Graham Crow

The Post-War Development of the Modern
Domestic Ideal
Graham Crow

Designing the Home: Domestic Architecture and
Domestic Life
Marion Roberts

The Making of Mother: The Role of the Kitchen in
the Home
Jennifer Craik

Gender and the Construction of Home Life
Pauline Hunt

Privatised Families and their Homes
Fiona Devine

Reconstructing the Public and the Private: The
Home and Marriage in Later Life
Jennifer Mason

Lone Parents and the Home
Michael Hardey

Insiders and Outsiders: Boundaries around the
Home
Graham Allan

Homes and Institutions
Joan Higgins

Bibliography

Index

Vii

viii

14

33

48

66

82

102

122

141

159
174
186



