## Contents

Ack	knowledgements	viii
Notes on the Contributors		ix
1	Introduction Graham Allan and Graham Crow	1
2	The Post-War Development of the Modern Domestic Ideal Graham Crow	14
3	Designing the Home: Domestic Architecture and Domestic Life Marion Roberts	33
4	The Making of Mother: The Role of the Kitchen in the Home  Jennifer Craik	48
5	Gender and the Construction of Home Life Pauline Hunt	66
6	Privatised Families and their Homes Fiona Devine	82
7	Reconstructing the Public and the Private: The Home and Marriage in Later Life Jennifer Mason	102
8	Lone Parents and the Home Michael Hardey	122
9	Insiders and Outsiders: Boundaries around the Home	
10	Graham Allan	141
10	Homes and Institutions  Joan Higgins	159
Bibliography		174
Index		186